
MENS  173.0 RESULTS

Mens  173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Travis Pack Dodge City High School 171.8 270.0 10

2 Alejandro Guerra Dodge City High School 170.6 225.0 8

3 Cesar Corrales Dodge City High School 171.0 225.0 6

4 Tage  Sullivan Colby High School 172.3 225.0 4

5 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 171.8 215.0 2

6 Oscar Fernandez Dodge City High School 171.8 195.0 1

7 Reid Stamper Plainville Cardinals 170.0 185.0 0

7 Deighton  Herl Wheatland/Grinnell High School 170.0 185.0 0

9 Jacob Parsons Rawlins County 171.5 185.0 0

10 Owen Hammond Northern Valley High School 171.0 170.0 0

11 Caleb Young Greeley County High School 168.8 150.0 0

12 Elijah Slaubaugh Plainville Cardinals 172.0 150.0 0

13 Quinn Dinkel Oakley High School 166.0 130.0 0

14 Nick Egbert Oakley High School 169.0 0.0 0

15 Dayven Williford Plainville Cardinals 170.0 0.0 0

Mens  173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cesar Corrales Dodge City High School 171.0 365.0 10

2 Travis Pack Dodge City High School 171.8 350.0 8

3 Alejandro Guerra Dodge City High School 170.6 335.0 6

4 Tage  Sullivan Colby High School 172.3 335.0 4

5 Caleb Young Greeley County High School 168.8 320.0 2

6 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 171.8 315.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Owen Hammond Northern Valley High School 171.0 305.0 0

8 Oscar Fernandez Dodge City High School 171.8 300.0 0

9 Reid Stamper Plainville Cardinals 170.0 285.0 0

10 Jacob Parsons Rawlins County 171.5 265.0 0

11 Deighton  Herl Wheatland/Grinnell High School 170.0 255.0 0

12 Elijah Slaubaugh Plainville Cardinals 172.0 185.0 0

13 Quinn Dinkel Oakley High School 166.0 165.0 0

14 Nick Egbert Oakley High School 169.0 0.0 0

15 Dayven Williford Plainville Cardinals 170.0 0.0 0

Mens  173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 171.8 265.0 10

2 Alejandro Guerra Dodge City High School 170.6 235.0 8

3 Travis Pack Dodge City High School 171.8 225.0 6

4 Tage  Sullivan Colby High School 172.3 215.0 4

5 Owen Hammond Northern Valley High School 171.0 200.0 2

6 Oscar Fernandez Dodge City High School 171.8 185.0 1

7 Jacob Parsons Rawlins County 171.5 180.0 0

8 Reid Stamper Plainville Cardinals 170.0 175.0 0

8 Deighton  Herl Wheatland/Grinnell High School 170.0 175.0 0

10 Caleb Young Greeley County High School 168.8 170.0 0

11 Cesar Corrales Dodge City High School 171.0 170.0 0

12 Elijah Slaubaugh Plainville Cardinals 172.0 160.0 0

13 Quinn Dinkel Oakley High School 166.0 125.0 0

14 Nick Egbert Oakley High School 169.0 0.0 0

15 Dayven Williford Plainville Cardinals 170.0 0.0 0



Mens  173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Travis Pack Dodge City High School 171.8 845.0 10

2 Alejandro Guerra Dodge City High School 170.6 795.0 8

3 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 171.8 795.0 6

4 Tage  Sullivan Colby High School 172.3 775.0 4

5 Cesar Corrales Dodge City High School 171.0 760.0 2

6 Oscar Fernandez Dodge City High School 171.8 680.0 1

7 Owen Hammond Northern Valley High School 171.0 675.0 0

8 Reid Stamper Plainville Cardinals 170.0 645.0 0

9 Caleb Young Greeley County High School 168.8 640.0 0

10 Jacob Parsons Rawlins County 171.5 630.0 0

11 Deighton  Herl Wheatland/Grinnell High School 170.0 615.0 0

12 Elijah Slaubaugh Plainville Cardinals 172.0 495.0 0

13 Quinn Dinkel Oakley High School 166.0 420.0 0

14 Nick Egbert Oakley High School 169.0 0.0 0

15 Dayven Williford Plainville Cardinals 170.0 0.0 0


